:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
6793408

Jul 03, 2023 - 00:48 (UTC)

In epoch 212,294 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 375845 - 0.014077938 ETH®
27.52 USD

2 375846 - 0.014086509 ETH®
27.54 USD

3 375847 - 0.014094179 ETH®
27.56 USD

4 375848 - 0.013977912 ETH®
27.33 USD

S 375849 - 0.014216963 ETH®
27.80 USD

6 375850 - 0.014154208 ETH®
27.67 USD

7 375851 - 0.014201408 ETH®
27.77 USD
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https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/slot/6793408
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/epoch/212294
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/375845
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/375846
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/375847
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/375848
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/375849
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/375850
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/375851

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

375852

375853

375854

375856

Validator Id

562039

Amount

- 0.014180094
27.72 USD

- 0.014154586
27.67 USD

- 0.014166938
27.70 USD

- 0.014202316
27.77 USD

- 0.014198221
27.76 USD

- 0.014170347
27.71 USD

- 0.014195986
27.76 USD

- 0.014177766
27.72 USD

- 0.014174151
27.71 USD

Amount

+ 0.035794503
69.99 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/375852
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/375853
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/375854
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/375855
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/375856
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/375857
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/375858
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/375859
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/375860
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/562039

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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